
Stroke Play - Net

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 70 $100.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 72 $70.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 $50.00

4 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 78 $30.00

5 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 79 $0.00

6 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 80 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 81 $0.00

8 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 81 $0.00

9 Grote, DavidGrote, David 81 $0.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 84 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 72 $100.00

2 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 73 $70.00

3 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 76 $50.00

4 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 76 $30.00

5 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 77 $0.00

6 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 77 $0.00

7 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 79 $0.00

8 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 79 $0.00

9 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 79 $0.00

10 Anderson, MonroeAnderson, Monroe 79 $0.00

11 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 80 $0.00

12 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 83 $0.00

13 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 95 $0.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 68 $100.00

2 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 71 $70.00

3 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 71 $50.00
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4 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 71 $30.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 75 $0.00

6 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 76 $0.00

7 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 $0.00

8 Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael 83 $0.00

9 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 85 $0.00

10 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 89 $0.00

11 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 89 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Deleon, MiguelDeleon, Miguel 110 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00Total Purse Allocated: $750.00

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Suber, Donald (10)Suber, Donald (10) 40 40 80 70

Devore, Mark (10)Devore, Mark (10) 39 43 82 72

Denby, Stephen (3)Denby, Stephen (3) 39 39 78 75

Jones, Dakota (7)Jones, Dakota (7) 38 47 85 78

Spector, Ben (8)Spector, Ben (8) 43 44 87 79

Lowe, Toby (7)Lowe, Toby (7) 43 44 87 80

Proffitt, Robert (7)Proffitt, Robert (7) 42 46 88 81

Waters, Carl (10)Waters, Carl (10) 47 44 91 81

Grote, David (5)Grote, David (5) 45 41 86 81

Sanchez, David (10)Sanchez, David (10) 43 51 94 84

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Perkins, Larry (11)Perkins, Larry (11) 40 43 83 72

Nicholson, Johnnie (15)Nicholson, Johnnie (15) 42 46 88 73

Waller, Glenn (16)Waller, Glenn (16) 45 47 92 76

Marquez, Joe (15)Marquez, Joe (15) 44 47 91 76

Woodard, Kevin (11)Woodard, Kevin (11) 44 44 88 77

Mulcahey, Mike (17)Mulcahey, Mike (17) 46 48 94 77

Anderson, Rich (13)Anderson, Rich (13) 45 47 92 79

Kelley, Kevin (13)Kelley, Kevin (13) 45 47 92 79

Lewis, Arthur (14)Lewis, Arthur (14) 47 46 93 79

Anderson, Monroe (15)Anderson, Monroe (15) 47 47 94 79

Mosley, Mike (13)Mosley, Mike (13) 46 47 93 80
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Kearney, Steve (17)Kearney, Steve (17) 51 49 100 83

Hawkins, George (13)Hawkins, George (13) 52 56 108 95

Flight 3Flight 3

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Lane, Bruce (20)Lane, Bruce (20) 47 41 88 68

Manahl, JamesManahl, James
(34)(34)

52 53 105 71

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy
(18)(18)

47 42 89 71

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy
(18)(18)

44 45 89 71

Dillard, Scott (19)Dillard, Scott (19) 49 45 94 75

Watson, Art (23)Watson, Art (23) 52 47 99 76

Porter, Derek (24)Porter, Derek (24) 52 54 106 82

Tierney, MichaelTierney, Michael
(22)(22)

57 48 105 83

Deleon, Wally (25)Deleon, Wally (25) 57 53 110 85

Marshall, Ron (18)Marshall, Ron (18) 57 50 107 89

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger
(30)(30)

60 59 119 89

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Deleon, Miguel (0)Deleon, Miguel (0) 56 54 110 110
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